
$1,490,000 - 4-1250 Kuhio Hwy D101, Kapaa
MLS® #723687 

$1,490,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,148 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

KAPAA TOWN LOTS, Kapaa, HI

Oceanfront Paradise at Pono Kai!  Rarely
available, this ground floor corner 2 bedroom,
2 bath condominium offers direct access to a
sandy beach and an oceanfront walking/bike
path that stretches for miles. Wake up to close
up ocean views and enjoy the ultimate island
lifestyle in the heart of Kapaâ€˜a town, just
steps from shops, dining, and local
favorites.<br><br>Highlights
include:<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Ground floor
corner location with lawn and ocean right
outside your
lanai<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Fully furnished
and turn-key â€“ excellent vacation rental
opportunity<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Spacious
interior with large ceramic tile
floors<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Stainless steel
appliances and beautiful
cabinetry<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Primary
suite with double sinks and generous
layout<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Spectacular
ocean views from the living room and primary
bedroom<br>    â€¢	 Stunning custom
woodwork throughout, including rich
wainscoting, gorgeous     wood doors, and
unique handmade wood paddle and turtle wall
art that add warmth, character, and authentic
island charm.<br>Excellent opportunity to use
as a home, vacation retreat, or rental
investment!<br><br>Resort Amenities at Pono
Kai:<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Swimming pool &
jacuzzi<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â Tennis courts
& mini putting
green<br>Â Â Â Â â€¢Â Â Â Â BBQ area &



lush landscaped
grounds<br><br>Opportunities like this are
truly rare to have an Oceanfront condo on
Kaua'i with a sandy beach directly in front!

Built in 1978

Essential Information

MLS® # 723687

Price $1,490,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,148

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1978

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4-1250 Kuhio Hwy D101

Subdivision KAPAA TOWN LOTS

City Kapaa

State HI

Zip Code 96746

Condo Name PONO KAI

Amenities

Parking Unassigned

View Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Heating None

Cooling None

Additional Information



Date Listed September 11th, 2025

Days on Market 32

Zoning RR-20

HOA Fees 1574.31

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office eXp Realty
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